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Name

AJM II Informatica

Clan Conceição

Imporgo

Pequenos Atalhos

Racing Aces

FitCarcavelos Racing Team

AJM II/RS

Fitcompany Rio  de Mouro

RATM / Fabicla

DRT- Doctors Racing Team

Clube Banif  BS

karters Team

Racing Team 1

Tigris Racing

Kartolas/ Ninja Team

Clube Banif GCS

Team J V

Clube Banif  M M

Racing Team

DêCê

Class Laps

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

Diff

12.152

13.160

13.771

18.986

19.282

38.548

38.641

45.226

45.796

56.729

59.079

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

Total Tm

30:36.871

30:49.023

30:50.031

30:50.642

30:55.857

30:56.153

31:15.419

31:15.512

31:22.097

31:22.667

31:33.600

31:35.950

30:37.923

30:39.271

30:41.792

30:49.007

31:08.829

31:13.555

31:20.645

31:39.897

Best Tm

56.384

56.815

56.633

56.497

57.013

56.830

57.010

57.301

57.307

57.220

57.109

57.626

57.570

57.422

57.903

57.760

58.828

57.780

57.619

57.327

Nat/State Morada

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

12.152

Avg. Speed

58,325

Best Lap Tm

56.384

Best Speed

59,379

Best Lap by

14 - AJM II Informatica
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dulce Lucas

Race Director - Sergio Faria

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Kartodromo Almeirim (Portugal)

5ª e 6ª Prova do 16º Campeonato

5 e 6ª Prova doi 16º Campeonato

6ª Prova

Race (30:00 Time) started at 12:13:50

Kartodromo Almeirim - 1 0,930 Km

24-03-2013 11:30

Kartódromo Almeirim


